TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PLUSLAMP UV TUBE
DESCRIPTION:  36w 24”
PART NO.:   TVX36-24S
R2 06/14
P+L Systems  |  Sterling House  |  Grimbald Crag Close  |  Knaresborough  |  North Yorkshire  |  HG5 8PJ  |  UK
T +44 (0)800 988 5359  |  F +44 (0)1423 863 497  |  www.pandlsystems.com  |  info@pandlsystems.com
Registered in England, Company No. 01576542  |  VAT No. 974 8919 49
Product Description
Bulb Material
Dimensions (mm) Min Mean Max
8.985----A
406----C
82----D
------1D
Electrical Data Nominal Value Min. Max.
y Voltage
Lamp rated wattag 8.722.420.62:]W[ e
Lamp operating voltag 3.368.640.55:]V[ e
5.9065.054035:]Am[ tnerruc pmaL
Peak Emission Wavelength
UVA Irradiance @ 1m, 315~400nm, 0 hrs
UVA Irradiance @ 1m, 315~400nm, 100 hrs
Median Life
F36T8/24"/BL368 (Nichia phosphor)
Physical Characteristics
Soda Lime
Circuit Diagram
Nichia phosphor
110V / 60Hz or 240V / 50Hz
Warning
Lamp emits UV radiation which may cause eye/skin injury. RG-1
- Avoid exposure of eyes and skin to unshielded lamp
Risk of electric shock
- Turn power off before inspection, installation or removal
UV Characteristics
368 nm
49.5 μw/cm²
10000 hrs
55.0 μw/cm²